J66 Jet Engine & Parts(8kqg thrust)

NO. Part name Picture Wt (g) Qty Price(USD$)
Compressor Wheel
J66-1-1 Balanced (CW-1007)
(OD.: 66mm,universal) 80 1
Compressor Wheel
J66-1-2 Balanced(CW-1007-1)
(OD.: 68mm)
Turbine Wheel
J66-2 ( Balanced) 68 1
(OD.: 66mm)
Turbine Nozzle
J66-3-1 (ID.:28mm,Universal)
100 1
J66-3-2 Turbine Nozzle (ID.:26mm)
J66-4 Shaft 135 1
Nut(C-end)
J66-5-1 (with magnet) 4 1
Nut(T-end)
J66-5-2 (1/4-28UNF-LH) 5 1
J66-6 Shaft Spacer 3 1
Comperssor Diffuser
J66-7-1 (OD.: 107mm, for CW#1-
1,universal )
78 1
Comperssor Diffuser
J66-7-2 (OD.: 107mm, for CWi#1-2)
J66-8 Combustor (Inconel718) 240 1
J66-9 Diffuser cover 54 1




J66-10 Front cover 112
J66-11 Housing 150
J66-12 Exhaust pipe 113
Ring
J66-13 (Fit for nozzle ) 36
Tunnel (Rear
J66-14-1 OD.:28mm,Universal)
54
Tunnel (Rear OD.:26mm for
J66-14-2 nozzle #3-2)
J66-15 Spring 5.7
J66-16 Spacer 20
Ball bearing
J66-17/SBB5 (P8xD22x7) 20
RPM sensor support
J66-18 0OD6/L18.5/2-M3 end thread
J66-19 Spark plug 3
Fuell/gas/oil import hose
J66-20 ©4x02.5%225 !
166-21 Starter motor/clutch & casing 125




RPM.sensor

J66-22 11 1
J66-23 All Screws 2 44
Lube tube(between oil inlet and
J66-24 front bearing) 1
OD3/L120/wall thickness0.5
J66-25 O ring(EE 6#)on the front cover 1.6 1
Complete set(With speed
J66-26 sensor & start motor/clutch) 1300 1
J66-27 Carry-on wallet 114 2
J66-28 FOD 8.5 1
166-29 rotor assy. With -1/-2/-4/-5-1/-5- 1

2//-6/-17 and balanced




J66&J50&J84 Jet Engine Accessories

NO. Part name Picture Wt (g) Qty Price(USD$)
JEA-1 FADEC(ECU) 106 1
JEA-2 Monitor(ground equipment) 83 1
JEA-3 thermocouple 13 1
JEA-4 Fuel pump 71 1
JEA-5 Li Battery 7.4V 117 1
JEA-6 Battery ch_arger(ground 160 1

equipment)
Electromagnetic valves(1 for
JEA-7 starting fuel,1 for main fuel) 44g/pcs 2
JEA-8 Gas Tanks valve 36 1
JEA-9 Fuel filter 3 1




Fuel/gas hose

JEA-10 24 2*1m
JEA-11 Fuel fitting 3g/pcs 2
J84 Jet Engine Parts (22kq thrust)
NO. Part name Picture Wt (9) Qty Price(USD$)
Compressor Wheel
J84-1 Balanced(CW-1008) 168 1
(OD: 87.3mm )
Turbine Wheel
J84-2 ( Balanced) 198 1
(OD: 84.6mm)
J84-3 Turbine Nozzle 380 1
J84-4 Shaft 300 1
Ball bearing
J84-5/SBB6 (@10xD26x8) 19g/pcs 2
1846 Nut(C-end) 7 1

(M8*1.0-LH)




Nut(T-end)
J84-7 (M8*1.0-LH) ! 1
)88 rotor assy With 1/2/4/5/6/7 1
balanced
J50 Jet Engine & Parts(6kg thrust)
NO. Part name Picture Wt (g) Qty Price(USD$)

Compressor wheel
J50-1 CW-0051
(OD.:52mm)

32 1

.‘-

Ball bearing

J50-2/SBB7 (P8xD16x6)

n o 2

J50-3 Shaft (L=128) 78 1

[
J50-4 Tunnel ﬁ 32 1
!

J50-6 Turbine wheel (OD.:52mm) 42 1

|
J50-5 Turbine Nozzle/NGV . 78 1




J50-7 Nut C-end(with magnet) 2.4
J50-8 Nut T-end 2.6
J50-9 Diffuser 47
J50-10 Speed sensor seat 7.4
J50-11 Combustor 141
J50-12 C-cover 34
J50-13 housing (OD.:83mm) 63
J50-14 Exhaust pipe 93
J50-15 Air intake (plastic) 36
J50-16 Air intake cover (plastic) 3

J50-17 Starter motor 50
J50-18 Clutch for starting motor 3.4




M2.5%4-6/M2.5%6-

J50-19 Screw SS(M2.5) 3/M2.5x8-6 15
J50-20 Screw SS(M2) M2x16 6
J50-21 Snap ring e 0.5g/pcs 2
J50-22 wave spring o 0.2 1
J50-23 O-ring for front bearing 0.5 1
J50-24 rotor assy with1/2/3/6/7/8 1
balanced
1
Complete set(With speed
450-25 sensor & start motor/clutch)
J70 Jet Engine & Parts(19kqg thrust)
NO. Part name Picture Wt (g) Qty Price(USD$)
Compressor Wheel
J73é(;‘:3(_?;lv- Balanced(Height:43.8mm) 1109 1
(OD.: 74mm ID.: 8mm)
Turbine Wheel
J70-02 Balanced(Height:13mm) 859 1
(OD.: 70mm ID.:7mm)
Turbine Nozzle
J70-03 Balanced(Height:25.2mm) 1549 1

(OD.: 85.8mm ID.:28mm)




Shaft

J70-04 (Height:171.9mm) 155¢g
(OD.: 15mm)
Nut(C-end)
J70-05 (Length:21.2mm) 89
(OD.: 18.1mm ID.: M8-LH)
Nut(T-end)
J70-06 (Height:8.2mm) 79
(OD.: 15.7mm ID.: M7-LH)
Ball bearing
J70-07 (P8xD22x7) 19¢g
Tunnel (Length:107.4mm)
J70-10 (OD.: 40mm ID.: 17mm) 679
J70-11 Starter motor/clutch & casing 1209
RPM sensor support
J70-12 (OD.:6mm Height:28.1mm) 59
Front cover(Height:37.7mm)
J70-13 (OD.: 110.5mm ID.:75.5mm) 629
Air intake(Height:40.9mm)
J70-14 (OD.: 88mm ID.:56.5mm) 649
Diffuser cover(Height:12.9mm)
J70-15 (OD.: 107mm ID.:75mm) 4lg
Diffuser(Height:17mm)
J70-16 (OD.: 107mm ID.:26mm) 829
37017 Combustor(Height:96.6mm) 300g

(OD.: 98mm ID.:41mm)




Housing(Height:126.8mm)

J70-18 (OD.: 110.5mm ID.:73.1mm) 201g
i
Exhaust pipe(Height:56.3mm)
J70-19 (OD.: 89mm ID.:55.4mm) 80g
Bolt Screw(link for Diffuser and
Tunnel)M3x6
Bolt Screw(link for Exhaust
pipe and Housing)M3x10
Bolt Screw(link for Turbine
J70-20 Nozzle and Tunnel)
Bolt Screw(link for Air
Intake)M3x%5.5
Bolt Screw(link for Diffuser and
Combustor)M3x10
Bolt Screw(link for Diffuser and
Air Intake)M3x5.5
SR10-2 wave spring
OR-6-1# Small O-Ring
OR-G6-4# Big O-Ring
J66-22 RPM.sensor
JEA-3 thermocouple
J66-19 Spark plug




JO93 Jet Engine Parts (40kg thrust)

turbine wheel

J93-1 (height: 19.4) 160
(0OD:92 ID: 9)
NGV Without casing
J93-2 (height: 19) 145
(OD: 88 ID: 28)
compressor wheel
J93-3/ (height: 55) 150
CW-529# (exit dia.: 108 inlet dia.: 75.1)
(bore dia.: 7.93)
shaft
J93-4 (length: 222.6) 320
(OD: 22 bearing dia.:10)
tunnel
J93-5 (KHh%: 46, 5mm FLAZ: 20mm) 240
(KB 129mm)
comprssor diffucer
J93-6 (height: 26) 275
(OD: 146 ID: 26)
diffucer cover
(height: 22)
J93-7 (OD: 146 ID:110) 140
compressor cover
J93-8 (height: 64.2) 222
(OD: 130 ID: 75.8)
NGV casing with Inconel600 v
evaporating pipe
4939 (height: 129) 440
(OD: 120 ID: 28)
' s =
J93-10 Fuel Manifold #iih A& ik
J93-11

Stainless Steel Housing 4M5% 0




J93-9+J93-10

49312 combination
ball bearing
SBB-6 (ID*OD*W:10*26*8/without
cage)
c-end nut
J93-13 (M8*1-LH(with magnet
column) )
J84-7 T-end nut
Other Jet Engine Parts
NO Part name Picture Wt (9) Qty Price
' (USS)
Turbine wheel
J36 ( Balanced) 20 1 TBD
(OD.: 36.5mm)
Turbine wheel
J55 ( Balanced) 60 1 TBD
(OD.: 55.0mm)
Turbine wheel
J60 ( Balanced) 80 1
(OD.: 60.8mm)
Turbine wheel
J100 ( Balanced) 300 1
(OD.: 103mm)
D8xP22x7
CBB-1 (With cage) 10 1
CBB-2 P10x026x8 10 1

(With cage)




D12xP28x8

CBB-3 (With cage)

- )

All kinds of Jet enqgine parts

All kinds of Jet engine parts

Some Turbine Nozzle(NGV)

some turbine wheel & NGV

some turbine wheel




Some Al & Ti alloy compressor
impeller/stator/casing castings




